
 

 

         

 

 

TOWN OF EXETER 

 

2024 HOLIDAYS 

 
Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day   

Monday, January 15, 2024 Civil Rights Day 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents Day 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day  

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Friday 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas  

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day 

 

 

BUDGETS AND ELECTIONS 
 

Elections 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Town Election 

 
 

Filing Deadlines 
 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Deadline to accept Citizens’ Petitions 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Filing Begins for Town Candidates  

Monday, January 29, 2024 Deadline for Select Board to post warrant and budget 

Friday, February 2, 2024 Final Day for Town Candidate Filing 

 
 

Budget and Deliberative Session 
 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Final Public Hearing for 2024 Budget 

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Town Deliberative Session 

 


